
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

281 

284 

283 

282 

212 

239 

222 

216 

229 

237 

201 

221 

223 

202 

209 

219 

242 

244 

234 

215 

236 

203 

204 

205 

224 

228 

249 

248 

210 

208 

214 

230 

211 

231 

226 

265 

207 

271 

270 

206 

225 

257 

255 

220 

232 

217 

240 

213 

Nome 

ABBONIZIO MATTIA TOMMASO 
FAZZINI CARLO 
DI VINCENZO LEONE 
SALCONE SAMUELE 
BALDASSARRE ANTHONY JUNIOR 
DI DANTE RICCARDO 
PELLANERA MARIO 
GIULIANI MATTEO 
ANGELONE FRANCESCO 
LEOPARDI NICOLO' 
DI PIETRO ALBERTO 
BUCCI EMANUELE 
DELLE MONACHE DANIELE 
VOLPE DEVJD 
DI MARCO ISAAC 
RAVICINI GUIDO 
CHELLA MATTIA 
BONANNI MICHELE 
LUCIANI MASSIMO 
DEL PINTO DAVIDE 
DI GIORGIO NICOLAS 
MATTEI EMILIANO 
MARCHEGGIANI ALESSANDRO 
RANIERI ELISEO 
LUCCITTI AGOSTINO 
MAGGIORE EMANUELE 
CAPRIOLI MAURO 
DI LIBORIO DANIO 
RICCIARDI ZEFFERINO 
LA CIOPPA ALESSIO 
CICCARELLI EMANUELE 
FERRI MASSIMO 
RULLI MATTEO 
CANDELORO VALERIO 
GENOBILE TOMMASO LUCA 
CAVALLETTI LORENZO 
D'INTINO VITO 
COLAZILLI NICHOLAS 
MERLINI FEDERICO 
COLANCECCO GIOVANNI 
TACCONE SHANDOR 
DI GIORGIO JONATAN 
MARANO MATTIA 
VITELLI CARMINE 
D'ALESSANDRO TOMMASO 
MALANDRA ANDREA 
GRECO ALESSANDRO 
CHIARELLI STEFANO 

Motoclub/Team 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

GIORNALIERA 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

GIORNALIERA 

Classe 
BABY 50 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 

YOUNG 125 

MX2 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MULTI 1 

MULTI 1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

JUNIOR 85 

MX1 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

MX1 

MX2 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 

MX1 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

1:31.849 
1:31.857 
1:35.072 
1:37.179 
2:23.298 
2:25.304 
2:26.007 
2:26.564 
2:27.576 
2:27.655 
2:28.989 
2:29.136 
2:29.860 
2:30.748 
2:31.736 
2:33.000 
2:33.183 
2:33.527 
2:33.683 
2:33.884 
2:35.164 
2:35.179 
2:35.681 
2:35.714 
2:36.038 
2:36.703 
2:38.080 
2:38.598 
2:38.794 
2:39.399 
2:39.564 
2:40.419 
2:40.660 
2:40.759 
2:40.900 
2:41.367 
2:42.182 
2:42.191 
2:42.956 
2:43.081 
2:43.791 
2:45.446 
2:46.286 
2:47.109 
2:47.401 
2:48.553 
2:49.188 
2:49.308 

Diff 

0.008 

3.223 

5.330 

51.449 

53.455 

54.158 

54.715 

55.727 

55.806 

57.140 

57.287 

58.011 

58.899 

59.887 

1:01.151 

1:01.334 

1:01.678 

1:01.834 

1:02.035 

1:03.315 

1:03.330 

1:03.832 

1:03.865 

1:04.189 

1:04.854 

1:06.231 

1:06.749 

1:06.945 

1:07.550 

1:07.715 

1:08.570 

1:08.811 

1:08.910 

1:09.051 

1:09.518 

1:10.333 

1:10.342 

1:11.107 

1:11.232 

1:11.942 

1:13.597 

1:14.437 

1:15.260 

1:15.552 

1:16.704 

1:17.339 

1:17.459 

Marca 

HONDA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

BETA2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

HUSKY2T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

TM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

BETA2T 

TM2T 

YAMAHA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

HONDA4T 

GASGAS2T 

GASGAS2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

SUZUKI4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY2T 

GASGAS2T 

KTM2T 

BETA2T 

GASGAS2T 

Regione 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

ITA 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

LAZ 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ITA 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ITA 

PUG 

ITA 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.008 

Velocità  Media 

156,779 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

1:31.849 

Velocità Migliore 

156,779 

Giro Migliore di 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 

Non Classificato 
DNS 
DNS 

Num. 

233 

272 

267 

266 

264 

273 

268 

263 

218 

259 

245 

256 

247 

250 

269 

254 

246 

275 

261 

241 

251 

258 

235 

274 

238 

277 

243 

279 

276 

280 

260 

278 

262 

227 

Nome 

DIBATTUTO NICO 
DI FILIPPO STEFANO 
PALOZZI LUIGI 
CINALLI THOMAS 
NARCISI NICHOLAS 
ASTOLFI EDOARDO 
PELLANERA MATTIA 
SCOCCHIA NICOLO' 
MORETTI NICOLAS 
FERZACCA CAMILLA 
D'ANTONIO EMANUELE 
SCOCCHIA ANDREA 
MARRONE EDOARDO 
ROMANO SIMONE 
TANI ALESSIO 
GIULIANO DOMENICO 
MASI VALERIO 
CAVALLETTI RICCARDO 
DI BERARDINO DEBORA ROSILDE 
BUCCI ROMAN 
DI SEGNI LAMBERTO 
FIORINI MONICA 
TUCCI MATTEO 
PIPERNI CESIDIO 
GRECO PIETRO 
FAZZINI RENATO 
DAMICO LORENZO PIO 
ASTOLFI CRISTIAN 
BASVILLE DANIEL 
ASTOLFI RICCARDO 
GIAMPIETRO FEDERICA 
ANDREOLI FRANCESCO 

D'AMBROSIO MARTINA 
IPPOLITI ANTONIO 

Motoclub/Team 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

GIORNALIERA 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

GIORNALIERA 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

GIORNALIERA 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

Classe 
MX2 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

MX1 

LADY - MX 

YOUNG 125 

85 PRO 

YOUNG 125 

MULTI 1 

JUNIOR 85 

EVO 2 MX 

YOUNG 125 

MINI 65 

LADY - MX 

YOUNG 125 

MULTI 1 

LADY - MX 

MX2 

MINI 65 

YOUNG 125 

MINI 65 

YOUNG 125 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

LADY - MX 

MINI 65 

LADY - MX 

MX2 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

2:49.852 
2:50.153 
2:50.374 
2:51.875 
2:51.932 
2:52.507 
2:52.745 
2:53.144 
2:53.657 
2:54.005 
2:54.376 
2:55.221 
2:55.644 
2:57.083 
2:57.235 
2:57.547 
3:03.938 
3:05.740 
3:07.098 
3:07.535 
3:07.734 
3:07.891 
3:08.002 
3:10.071 
3:14.838 
3:15.164 
3:22.323 
3:26.672 
3:30.102 
3:35.026 
3:37.220 
3:41.028 

Diff 

1:18.003 

1:18.304 

1:18.525 

1:20.026 

1:20.083 

1:20.658 

1:20.896 

1:21.295 

1:21.808 

1:22.156 

1:22.527 

1:23.372 

1:23.795 

1:25.234 

1:25.386 

1:25.698 

1:32.089 

1:33.891 

1:35.249 

1:35.686 

1:35.885 

1:36.042 

1:36.153 

1:38.222 

1:42.989 

1:43.315 

1:50.474 

1:54.823 

1:58.253 

2:03.177 

2:05.371 

2:09.179 

DNS 

DNS 

Marca 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

HONDA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

BETA4T 

KTM4T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

BETA4T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM2T 

Regione 

ITA 

ITA 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ITA 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ITA 

ABR 

LAZ 

ABR 

LAZ 

ABR 

ITA 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

ABR 

PUG 

ITA 

ABR 

ITA 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.008 

Velocità  Media 

156,779 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

1:31.849 

Velocità Migliore 

156,779 

Giro Migliore di 
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